Termine

St. Maria Suso, St. Klara,

Allerheiligen,
St. Martin am Berg

Mittwoch, 1. Januar 2025
Sonntag, 5. Januar 2025

Montag, 6. Januar 2025

Mittwoch, 8. Januar 2025
Samstag, 11. Januar 2025
Sonntag, 12. Januar 2025

Dienstag, 14. Januar 2025
Mittwoch, 15. Januar 2025

Sonntag, 19. Januar 2025

Sonntag, 26. Januar 2025

Montag, 27. Januar 2025
Mittwoch, 29. Januar 2025

17:00
10:00
18:00
10:00
10:00
11:30
11:30
15:00
18:00
10:00
10:00
11:30
18:00
09:00
17:00
18:00
18:30
10:00
10:00
11:30
11:30
10:00
10:00
11:30
19:00
17:00
18:00
18:30

Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Friedensgebet
Eucharistiefeier
Okumenischer Gottesdienst
0kumenischer Gottesdienst
Okumenischer Gottesdienst
Jahreszeitenkaffee
Weihnachtslieder singen
Eucharistiefeier
Wortgottesfeier
Eucharistiefeier
Gottesdienst

Treff 2000

offene Klarakirche
Rosenkranz
Eucharistiefeier
Patrozinium
Eucharistiefeier
Kindergottesdienst
Eucharistiefeier
okumenischer Gottesdienst
Familiengottesdienst
Familiengottesdienst
Orgelkonzert

offene Klarakirche
Rosenkranz
Eucharistiefeier

Klarakirche
Susokirche
Annakapelle
Susokirche
Allerheiligenkirche
Klarakirche

St. Martin
Klarasaal
Susokirche
Susokirche
Allerheiligenkirche
Klarakirche
Susokirche
Susosaal
Klarakirche
Klarakirche
Klarakirche
Susokirche
Allerheiligenkirche
Annakapelle
Klarakirche
Susokirche
Allerheiligenkirche
Klarakirche
Susokirche
Klarakirche
Klarakirche
Klarakirche



